
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
30
12
15
3

51
69
32
83
82
97
65
18
68
23
60
34

Class
L
L
L
M
M
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
M
L

Name

Renato Andreghetto

Davi Costa

Fabinho Adas

Sidnei Scigliano

Rogerio Gentil

Paulinho Kamba

Francisco Snoeck

Perini

Eliandro Simonini

Waguinho Duarte

Carlos Barcelos

Leo de Oliveira

Francisco Jesuino

Fernando Santos

Levy Mendes

Mardenizio Rocha

Laps
14
12
15
8
5

13
15
8

11
13
6

13
8

11
14
7

Best Tm

1:27.498

1:29.698

1:29.851

1:31.305

1:31.422

1:31.455

1:32.377

1:34.139

1:34.269

1:36.543

1:36.817

1:37.442

1:37.641

1:38.524

1:42.760

1:45.888

Diff

2.200

2.353

3.807

3.924

3.957

4.879

6.641

6.771

9.045

9.319

9.944

10.143

11.026

15.262

18.390

Best Speed

145,238

141,675

141,434

139,182

139,004

138,954

137,567

134,992

134,806

131,630

131,258

130,416

130,150

128,984

123,667

120,014

In Lap

14

10

12

7

4

9

14

6

9

11

3

12

7

11

13

2

Marca

BMW

KAWASAKI

BMW

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

BMW

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

BMW

Moto

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

CBR 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

Equipe

PETRONAS EUROBIKE SBK TEAM

JC RACING TEAM

BY TRIPA TEAM

MOTRIX SCIGLIANO RACING

CASA DOS MOTOQUEIROS

HPN RACING TEAM

HPN RACING TEAM

PERINI RACING, DED MOTOCICLES

VMX RACING TEAM

ALEX BARROS RACING

CARLOS BARCELOS

GRINJETS SBK RACING

ACLAT RACING

ACLAT RACING

GP RIO

CARLOS BARCELOS

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO 14:20
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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE
GP LIGHT/MASTER

1o TREINO LIVRE GP LIGHT/MASTER GRUPO B

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:50:11

AUTODROMO DE SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 km

18/10/2013 13:50


